Referencia

Estado

Motivos exclusion

2025-T00096(3)-05902

No admitido

No cumple nivel de Inglés requerido TOEIC.

2025-T00096(3)-05904

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05905

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05911

Admitido

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05921

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05926

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05927

Admitido

2025-T00096(3)-05930

Admitido

(3)-
(3)-
(3)-
(3)-
2025-T00096(3)-05918
(3)-
(3)-
(3)-
(3)-
(3)-

2025-T00096(3)-05932

Admitido




